CYBERFLOW®-Accelerator
Energy-efficient generation of horizontal flows in circulation basins
for biological wastewater treatment
 | 32 | CYBERFLOW®-Accelerator
Leaders in mixing and aeration
Water needs responsibility
Water is the basis and the source of all life. However, the pollution of our waters is
reaching more ominous proportions, making purification and provision of water one

TYPE GENERAL DATA PROPELLER DATA GEARBOX DATA MOTOR DATA
Length L		  2.005 mm
Width W		  1.142 mm
Height H		  2.323 mm
Diameter D	 1.800 mm
Rotational directions	 cw/ccw1
Material		  Polyurethan
Type	 Helical gear
No. of Steps	 3
Seal type	 �INVENT mech-
anical seal
Type	 �Three-Phase
asynchronus Motor
No. of Poles	 4
Efficiency class	 IE3
CFM/1800-27-0.75 Total weight	  997 kg Rotational speed	 27 upm  Brake horsepower	 0,75 kW
CFM/1800-30-1.1 Total weight	  1.002 kg Rotational speed	 30 upm  Brake horsepower	 1,1 kW
CFM/1800-34-1.5 Total weight	  1.002 kg Rotational speed	 34 upm  Brake horsepower	 1,5 kW
CFM/1800-39-2.2 Total weight	  1.012 kg Rotational speed	 39 upm  Brake horsepower	 2,2 kW
CFM/1800-44-3.0 Total weight	  1.017 kg Rotational speed	 44 upm  Brake horsepower	 3,0 kW
Length L		  2.005 mm
Width W		  1.142 mm
Height H		  2.673 mm
Diameter D	 2.500 mm
Rotational directions	 cw/ccw1
Material		  FRP2
Type	 Helical gear
No. of Steps	 3
Seal type	 �INVENT mech-
anical seal
Type	 �Three-Phase
asynchronus Motor
No. of Poles	 4
Efficiency class	 IE3
CFM/2500-24-1.1 Total weight	  981 kg Rotational speed	 24 upm  Brake horsepower	 1,1 kW
CFM/2500-27-1.5 Total weight	  981 kg Rotational speed	 27 upm  Brake horsepower	 1,5 kW
CFM/2500-30-2.2 Total weight	  991 kg Rotational speed	 30 upm  Brake horsepower	 2,2 kW
CFM/2500-34-3.0 Total weight	  996 kg Rotational speed	 34 upm  Brake horsepower	 3,0 kW
CFM/2500-39-4.0 Total weight	  996 kg Rotational speed	 39 upm  Brake horsepower	 4,0 kW
1	�cw: clockwise / ccw: counterclockwise
2	FRP: Fiber Reinforced Plastic
	 Technical changes reserved
INVENT®, CYBERFLOW®, Anti Vortex Fin Technology®,